2/2-way poppet valve SVN222BE12WDS1113
2/2-way poppet valve SVN222BE12WDS1113
100 L/min
Product characteristics
■ The leakproof hydraulically pilot operated 2/2-way poppet valve offers a high operational reliability even after long periods under
high pressure.
■ simple design
■ suitable for ambient temperatures up to +75 °C

2/2-way poppet valve SVN222BE12WDS1113
Order information
Type code
222
type
ordering example
electrical data
W 230 V 50/60Hz ~(AC)
with rectifier socket
SVN HBE12 W222
HE31390*
HE31391*
HE30357*
HE32398*
manual override pin countersunk
push button
lever
closed
* not included in delivery
D S1113
H
basic version
possible operating types for manual override:
manual override
special design
S1113 special number for high temperature
design and coil wound without junctions
serial identification
see basic information (catalogue)
A1
Date: May 2019All rights, errors and changes reserved.
© Copyright by HAWE 2019
HEX6416B-en
HAWE Altenstadt GmbH, Südliche Römerstraße. 15, D-86972 Altenstadt
- 4|4 -